Position

Court Supervisor

Courtroom Clerk 1

Legal Processing Specialist

Lpa Il

Lpa Ill

Lpa Il

Lpa Il

Lpa ll

Court Attendant

Lpa ll

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Department

Berkeley Probate Unit

Berkeley Probate Unit

Berkeley Probate Unit

Berkeley Probate Unit

Berkeley Probate Unit

Berkeley Probate Unit

Berkeley Probate Unit

Berkeley Probate Unit

Berkeley Probate Unit

Berkeley Probate Unit

Total Wages

$82,392

$71.777

$66,573

$60,592

$60,592

$57,251

$55,942

$53,690

$52,104

$38,519

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$36,032
$21,535
$27,482
$19,227
$19,227
$31,325
$17,676
$17,586

$24,498

$20,627



