Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Court Supervisor		Alameda County Superior Court	Berkeley Probate Unit	\$82,392	\$36,032
Courtroom Clerk II		Alameda County Superior Court	Berkeley Probate Unit	\$71,777	\$21,535
Legal Processing Specialist		Alameda County Superior Court	Berkeley Probate Unit	\$66,573	\$27,482
Lpa III		Alameda County Superior Court	Berkeley Probate Unit	\$60,592	\$19,227
Lpa III		Alameda County Superior Court	Berkeley Probate Unit	\$60,592	\$19,227
Lpa II		Alameda County Superior Court	Berkeley Probate Unit	\$57,251	\$31,325
Lpa III		Alameda County Superior Court	Berkeley Probate Unit	\$55,942	\$17,676
Lpa II		Alameda County Superior Court	Berkeley Probate Unit	\$53,690	\$17,586
Court Attendant		Alameda County Superior Court	Berkeley Probate Unit	\$52,104	\$24,498
Lpa II		Alameda County Superior Court	Berkeley Probate Unit	\$38,519	\$20,627